Receptacle (female) Inlet (male)
DSN60 DECONTACTOR™ – 60A
Switch Rated Plugs & Receptacles
27
Ratings
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # - 972 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # - 972
With 3 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # - 973 With 3 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # - 973
With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # - 974 With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # - 974

Self-Ejecting
Devices*
DSN60 Order Example:
To order 2 auxiliary contacts on an inlet and receptacle
add -972 to the part numbers.
DSN60 Inlet 3P+E = 63-68043-972
DSN60 Receptacle 3P+E = 63-64043-972
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
See pgs 171-180 for detailed
information on these options
Other voltage configurations are available – contact customer service at 800.433.7642.
* Requires straight
insertion receptacle or
inlet and self-ejecting
plug or connector
Accessory Spotlight
Finger Drawplates
Finger drawplates are recommended for
easier connector closure on cord to cord
assemblies.
DECONT ACTOR
TMSeries
Sw
itch
Rated
Plugs
&
Receptacles
Installation Accessories
28
Poly Poly Handle Nylon Poly Handle
Handle w/Clamp & Bushing Handle w/built in Draw Grips
Nylon 30° Metal 30° Metal 70° Metal Angle Metal Straight
Angle Angle Angle FS/FD Box 30° Adapter
1/2”  61-6A013-12 .32 - 1.25 – – 61-6A473
3/4” 61-6A013-34 .39 - 1.18 – 61-6A013 –
1”  61-6A013-1 .750 - .875 3PM514 – –
1 1/4”  61-6A013-114 .875 - 1.000 3PM516 – –
1.000 - 1.125 3PM518 – –
1.125 - 1.250 3PM520 – –
1.250 - 1.375 3PM522 – –
Handles
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Junction Boxes
Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
61-6A027 MA3 89-3A027 MAFS3 MS3
Finger Protective Padlockable Cord Grip
Drawplates Cap Plug Cap w/Mesh
61-6A346 61-6A126 61-6A826 see pgs 167-168
1/2” MB312 61-6A053-080-12 61-6A023-12
3/4” MB334 61-6A053-080-34 61-6A023-34
1” MB31 61-6A053-080-1 61-6A023-1
1 1/4” MB3114 61-6A053-080-114 –
Metal Metal Box with Poly*
Box Nylon Angle Conduit Entry
Notes: • Finger draw plates are recommended for easier connector closure on cord to cord assemblies.
• For available cord grips, see pgs 167-168.
• For a guideline of NPT sizes based on
cable ranges, see DSN3 on pg 26.
NPT Cable Range
NPT
For Male
Devices Only
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number